	Name 
	Company
	Contact details 

	Mr John Aitken
	Aitken & Partners Consulting Engineers
	Tel: 02.9477.7744 
Fax: 02.9477.7878
Email: emc@jja.com.au 

	Mr Scott Alford
	Black Box Systems Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0418.559.944 
Email: scott@black-box-systems.com 

	Mr Tom Allan
	Engineering Synergies
	Tel: 03.9038.9065 
Email: t.allan@engineering-synergies.com 

	Mr Tom Amos
	Amos Aked Swift Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.9267.0890 
Fax: 02.9267.0891
Email: tamos@ambertech.com.au 

	Mr John Bickle
	Rohde & Schwarz (Aust) Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0412.061.214 
Email: j.bickle@ieee.org 

	Mr Bruce Bilton
	Airservices Australia
	Tel: 02.6268.4020 
Fax: 02.6268.5191
Email: bruce.bilton@airservicesaustralia.com 

	Mr Jeffrey Bollard
	Airservices Australia
	Tel: 02.6268.4949 
Fax: 02.6268.4621
Email: jeffrey.bollard@airservicesaustralia.com 

	Mr David Britt
	DB Telecommunications Pty Ltd
	Tel: 03.9331.3170 
Fax: 03.9331.3153
Email: dbritt@dbtelecomm.com.au 

	Ms Kathleen Cheung
	Ericsson Australia Pty Ltd
	Tel: 03.9301.6107 
Fax: 03.9301.6101
Email: kathleen.cheung@ericsson.com 

	Mr Peter Choquenot
	ATI Australia Pty Limited
	Tel: 02.9906.8103 
Fax: 02.9901.3026
Email: peter.choquenot@atiaust.com.au 

	Mr Edmund Chylinski
	Comsys Engineering Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0414.702.633 
Email: edmund@1earth.net 

	Mr Brian Clark
	Brintine Pty Ltd
	Tel: 07.3408.7735 
Fax: 07.3408.7558
Email: brian.clark@brintine.com.au 

	Mr Michael Cooke-Russell 
	Spectrum Engineering Australia Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.6253.2555 
Fax: 02.6253.2800
Email: mike@spectrumeng.com.au 

	Mr Laurie Derrick
	Lawrence Derrick & Associates
	Tel: 03.9889.3443 
Fax: 03.9889.1587
Email: lderrick@bigpond.com 

	Mr Steve Dujmovic
	ACTEL Enterprises Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0411.238.365 
Email: steve.dujmovic@actel.com.au 

	Mr Michael Feramez
	La Trobe University
	Tel: 03.9479.2065 
Fax: 03.9471.0524
Email: M.Feramez@latrobe.edu.au 

	Mr Selliah Ganeswaran
	Kordia Solutions Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.9856.2681 or 0414.209.115 
Email: Ganesh.Ganeswaran@kordia.com.au 

	Mr Jeffery Gresham
	Adnexus Communications Pty Ltd
	Tel: 1300.881.648
Fax: 1300.881.728
Email: jgresham@adnexus.com.au 

	Mr Gavin Hill
	Gibson Quai-AAS Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.8297.4610 
Fax: 02.8297.4633
Email: ghill@gqaas.com.au 

	Mr Peter Hilly 
	Spectrum Engineering Australia Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.6253.2555 
Fax: 02.6253.2800
Email: peter@spectrumeng.com.au 

	Mr Bruce Hubbard
	Radio Specialists
	Tel: 08.8298.3906 
Fax: 08.8298.3906
Email: mail@radiospecialists.com.au 

	Mr John Karantzis
	Southern Ocean Pty Ltd
	Tel: 03.9429.2089 
Email: john.karantzis@mac.com 

	Mr Leslie Kelly
	Avail Services Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0413.085.224 
Fax: 03.9537.0032
Email: les.kelly@availservices.com.au 

	Mr Lan Le
	Dainam Corporation Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.9833.0313 
Fax: 02.9833.2444
Email: Lan.Le@dainamcorp.com 

	Mr Stanley Lim
	Singtel Optus Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0402.808.840 
Email: stanleylim@optus.com.au 

	Mr John Lush
	Kordia Solutions Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0411.112.045 
Email: jlush@johnlush.com 

	Mr Philip McGill
	APICT
	Tel: 0417.390.071 
Email: apict@niue.nu 

	Mr David Petersen
	Kaydee Services Trust
	Tel: 0428.752.900 
Email: david.petersen@kdoz.com 

	Mr David Pickerill 
	Spectrum Engineering Australia Pty Ltd
	Tel: 08.9403.4526 
Fax: 02.6253.2800
Email: david@spectrumeng.com.au 

	Mrs Galina Potishko
	Gibson Quai-AAS Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.8297.4608 
Fax: 02.8297.4632
Email: gpotishko@gqaas.com.au 

	Mr Hendrik Prins
	Cemdia-Asia Limited
	Tel: 03.6442.1288 
Email: cemdia@bigpond.com 

	Mr Michael Ryan 
	Communication & Wireless Services P/L
	Tel: 08.9448.1995 
Fax: 08.9448.8140
Email: commswa@arach.net.au 

	Mr Barry Smith
	Radspec Consultants Pty Ltd
	Tel: 07.3420.7700 
Fax: 07.3420.4018
Email: bsmith@radspec.com.au 

	Mr Dale Stacey
	SAT Pty Ltd
	Tel: 0416.393.576 
Email: dale_stacey@hotmail.com 

	Mr David Swift
	Gibson Quai-AAS Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.8297.4604 
Fax: 02.8297.4633
Email: dswift@gqaas.com.au 

	Mr Danny Verteouris
	Singtel Optus Pty Ltd
	Tel: 02.8082.0327 
Fax: 02.8085.5188
Email: danny.verteouris@optus.com.au 

	Mr Stewart Wallace
	Telstra Corporation Ltd
	Tel: 03.9634.7202 
Email: Stewart.J.Wallace@team.telstra.com 

	Mr Doug Waterson
	Waterson Communications (Qld) Pty Ltd
	Tel: 07.4942.1471 or 0431.126.099 
Fax: 07.4942.5031
Email: doug@waterson.com.au 

	Mr Samuel Watts 
	
	Tel: 02.9624.6405 
Fax: 02.9624.6405
Email: s.watts@iinet.net.au 

	Mr Michael Whittaker
	Futurepace RF Solutions
	Tel: 02.6258.6191 
Email: futurepace@ozemail.com.au 

	Mr Peter Zussino
	Jones Communications Pty Ltd
	Tel: 07.4972.1116 
Fax: 07.4972.2610
Email: workshop@jonescommunications.com.au 


